
Leo XXII maadlusturniir

Paikuse, 23-Sep-23

Category

Kad 06-07
Pairing master Weight class

80kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Uku Eskel MK Nelson
GS 8:0

42

GS 9:0

43 LL
 2  8  0  2  17 1

2 Vladislav Hertsyk MK Leo
0:56

01 LL

GS 8:0

43
 1  4  0  1  8 2

3 Danil Sposovskyi K. Palusalu SK
LL

0:54

01

0:17

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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